
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2023/1/1 Sun 122,967 45,450 168,417 
2023/1/2 Mon 109,537 30,145 139,682 
2023/1/3 Tue 90,281 28,456 118,737 
2023/1/4 Wed 86,642 28,810 115,452 
2023/1/5 Thu 88,811 28,389 117,200 
2023/1/6 Fri 103,707 32,792 136,499 
2023/1/7 Sat 113,705 35,649 149,354 
2023/1/8 Sun 103,227 30,567 133,794 
2023/1/9 Mon 92,083 29,566 121,649 
2023/1/10 Tue 93,678 29,925 123,603 
2023/1/11 Wed 92,979 29,635 122,614 
2023/1/12 Thu 96,593 30,928 127,521 
2023/1/13 Fri 113,945 33,665 147,610 
2023/1/14 Sat 113,964 33,455 147,419 
2023/1/15 Sun 104,169 28,551 132,720 
2023/1/16 Mon 97,908 30,191 128,099 
2023/1/17 Tue 99,794 31,476 131,270 
2023/1/18 Wed 107,071 34,016 141,087 
2023/1/19 Thu 141,750 40,480 182,230 
2023/1/20 Fri 104,198 27,518 131,716 
2023/1/21 Sat 67,751 23,542 91,293 
2023/1/22 Sun 130,104 60,908 191,012 
2023/1/23 Mon 135,042 60,089 195,131 
2023/1/24 Tue 170,035 76,691 246,726 
2023/1/25 Wed 166,418 63,813 230,231 
2023/1/26 Thu 166,798 60,361 227,159 
2023/1/27 Fri 155,549 52,950 208,499 
2023/1/28 Sat 137,089 41,347 178,436 
2023/1/29 Sun 113,924 32,284 146,208 
2023/1/30 Mon 102,097 32,362 134,459 
2023/1/31 Tue 103,373 34,020 137,393 

3,525,189 1,178,031 4,703,220 

113,716 38,001 151,717 
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